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Regionalni Zebricky mladeze

za soutézni obdobi 2023/24



NOOAWND=N

N = = = = = = = ===
Q OW O NOOGAWN=O

NO G AWN= ©ONOOAWN=N

CENSOAWN S

MLADSI ZAKYNE

. STOKLASOVA Eliska
. MICULKOVA Veronika
. ADAMCOVA Alzbéta
. TROCHTOVA Séra

. HLUBIKOVA Zaneta

. DUSKOVA Simona

. MACKU Lucie

MLADSI ZAcCI

. MICULKA Luk&s
. KOTRLA S$tépan
. BEITL Viktor

JANKU Oliver

. TIEFENBACH Petr
. PAVLICA Jan
. PAVLICA Filip

DAVID Vojtéch

. DAVID Vaclav

STARSI ZAKYNE

. STOKLASOVA Eliska
. MICULKOVA Veronika
. ADAMCOVA Alibéta

. TROCHTOVA Séra

. HLUBIKOVA Zaneta

. DUSKOVA Simona

MACKU Lucie

STARSI ZAcI

. MIGULKA Luké&s
. GREIPEL Jindfich

KOTRLA Stépén

NOVY Matéj

TROCHTA Tobiss

BEITL Viktor

BAJER Krystof

VAN DER EEDE Sebastian

. ANDRS Mikolas
. DEDEK Jan

. DANIEL Matyds
. SAMEK Jachym
. MACKU Lukas
. JANKU Oliver

. TIEFENBACH Petr
. PAVLICA Jan

. PAVLICA Filip

. IMRICH Simon
. DAVID Vojtéch
. DAVID Vaclav

2012
2013
2012
2012
2014
2015
2012

2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2012
2015
2012
2014

2012
2013
2012
2012
2014
2015
2012

2011
2009
2011
2009
2010
2011
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2013
2013
2012
2015
2010
2012
2014

Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Val.Mezirici - TJ DDM
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Zub¥i- ST

Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Val.Mezifici- TJ DDM
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
RozZnov p.R.- TJ

Horni Bec¢va- TJ Sokol
Horni Bec¢va- TJ Sokol
Roznov p.R.- TJ
RozZnov p.R.- TJ

Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Val.Mezirici - TJ DDM
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Zubri- ST

Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vidcée- TJ

Val.Mezifi¢i- TJ DDM
Val.Meziri¢i- T DDM
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Horni Becva- TJ Sokol
Roznov p.R.- TJ
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
Zub¥i- ST

Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Roznov p.R.- TJ

Horni Becva- TJ Sokol
Horni Bec¢va- TJ Sokol
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
Roznov p.R.- TJ
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
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DOROSTENKY

. ADAMCOVA Soria
. STOKLASOVA Eliska
. MICULKOVA Veronika

SULOVA Michaela

. ADAMCOVA Alzbéta
. TROCHTOVA Séra

. HLUBIKOVA Zaneta
. DUSKOVA Simona
. MACKU Lucie

DOROSTENCI

. CIREK Daniel
. MICULKA Lukas
. GREIPEL JindFfich

KOTRLA Stépéan
KONARIK Vojtéch

. JANOVSKY Pavel

KAMLAR Michal
HRTAN Ondrej

. NOVY Matéj

. TROCHTA Tobiss
. BEITL Viktor

. BAJER Krystof

. VAN DER EEDE Sebastian
. ANDRS Mikolés

. DEDEK Jan

. DANIEL Maty&s

. SAMEK Jéchym

. MACKU Luké&s

. JANKU Oliver

. TIEFENBACH Petr
. PAVLICA Jan

. PAVLICA Filip

. IMRICH Simon

. DAVID Vojtéch

. STEJSKAL Mikulas
. DAVID Viclav

2008
2012
2013
2008
2012
2012
2014
2015
2012

2007
2011
2009
2011
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2010
2011
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2013
2013
2012
2015
2010
2012
2008
2014

Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Val.Mezirici - TJ DDM
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Zub¥i- ST

Roznov p.R.- TJ
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Vidce- TJ

Val.Meziri¢i- TJ DDM
Val.Mezifici- TJ DDM
Roznov p.R.- TJ
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
Horni Bec¢va- TJ Sokol
Roznov p.R.- TJ
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
ZubFi- ST

Vsetin- T.J. Sokol
RozZnov p.R.- TJ

Horni Bec¢va- TJ Sokol
Horni Bec¢va- TJ Sokol
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
RozZnov p.R.- TJ
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